
10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 60 m -MEN Start: 19:00

Record: 6.82

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

FINAL

1 50 Vesselin Jivkov 2001 BUL 6,91 6,83

2 100 Gkaragkanis  Sotirios  1999 GRE 6,91 6,90

3 211 Mustafa Onur Sadikoğlu 1999 TUR 6,86 6,91

4 147 Stoica Mirel Cristian 2001 ROU 6,91 6,93

5 40 Ivayilo Velev 1999 BUL 7,01 7,06

101 Granitsiotis Ioannis 2002 GRE 6,85 DQ 162,8 YC 125/5

7 172 Boško Kijanović 2000 SRB 7,05

8 70 Mate Mišković 2000 CRO 7,10

9 123 Kristian Subotic 1999 MNE 7,12

10 181 Nemanja Jorgić 2000 SRB 7,12

11 108 Leart Osmanaj 2000 KOS 7,13

12 21 Haris Bikic 2000 BIH 7,23

13 156 Filip Jakob Demšar 2000 SLO 7,23

14 122 Milan Velkovikj 2000 MKD 7,27

15 26 Nikola  Brdar 2002 BIH 7,27

104 Gal Arad 1999 ISR DQ 162.8

202 Aşkın Sadi Aşkin 2000 TUR DQ 162.8

Event: 60 m -MEN Start: 17:55
Record: 6.82 1Q+3q

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

1 Heat

1 100 Gkaragkanis  Sotirios  1999 GRE 6,91 Q

2 40 Ivayilo Velev 1999 BUL 7,01 q

3 70 Mate Mišković 2000 CRO 7,10

4 21 Haris Bikic 2000 BIH 7,23

104 Gal Arad 1999 ISR DQ 162.8

2 heat
1 101 Granitsiotis Ioannis 2002 GRE 6,85 Q

2 211 Mustafa Onur Sadikoğlu 1999 TUR 6,86 q

3 172 Boško Kijanović 2000 SRB 7,05

4 123 Kristian Subotic 1999 MNE 7,12

5 122 Milan Velkovikj 2000 MKD 7,27

6 26 Nikola  Brdar 2002 BIH 7,27

3 heat
1 147 Stoica Mirel Cristian 2001 ROU 6,91 Q

1 50 Vesselin Jivkov 2001 BUL 6,91 Q

3 181 Nemanja Jorgić 2000 SRB 7,12

4 108 Leart Osmanaj 2000 KOS 7,13

5 156 Filip Jakob Demšar 2000 SLO 7,23

202 Aşkın Sadi Aşkin 2000 TUR DQ 162.8

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

FINAL RESULTS

RESULTS SEMIFINAL
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Printed:10.2.2018  20:37



10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 400 m - MEN Start: 15:45

Record: 48.48

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 heat

1 30 Aleksandar Zlatev 2000 BUL 51,16

2 112 Denis Cernei 2000 MDA 51,36

3 19 Arman Curo 2002 BIH 51,77

4 43 Svetlin Ivanov 1999 BUL 52,24

2 heat

1 71 Neven Krulić 2001 CRO 51,49

2 182 Tihomir Đorđević 2000 SRB 51,51

150 Vlad Alexandru 2000 ROU DNF

179 Marko Mišić 1999 SRB DNF

3 heat

1 72 Sven Cepuš 1999 CRO 48,10 CR

2 207 Ilyas Çanakçi 2001 TUR 48,81

144 Nastase David Iustin 1999 ROU DNF

200 Ahmet Kasap 1999 TUR DNF

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 72 Sven Cepuš 1999 CRO 48,10 CR

2 207 Ilyas Çanakçi 2001 TUR 48,81

3 30 Aleksandar Zlatev 2000 BUL 51,16

4 112 Denis Cernei 2000 MDA 51,36

5 71 Neven Krulić 2001 CRO 51,49

6 182 Tihomir Đorđević 2000 SRB 51,51

7 19 Arman Curo 2002 BIH 51,77

8 43 Svetlin Ivanov 1999 BUL 52,24

150 Vlad Alexandru 2000 ROU DNF

179 Marko Mišić 1999 SRB DNF

144 Nastase David Iustin 1999 ROU DNF

200 Ahmet Kasap 1999 TUR DNF

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

FINAL BY TIME (heats)

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:10.2.2018  20:37



10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 800 m - MEN Start: 17:15

Record: 1:52.26

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 heat Final

1 68 Marino Bloudek 1999 CRO 1:51.66 CR

2 209 Mehmet Çelik 2001 TUR 1:52.12

3 151 Voicu Cristian Gabriel 2001 ROU 1:52.42

4 42 Martin Prodanov 1999 BUL 1:53.19

5 72 Sven Cepuš 1999 CRO 1:54.22

6 41 Manuel Petrov 1999 BUL 1:56.25

7 177 Ivan Planko 1999 SRB 1:56.39

8 23 Jovan Rosic 2002 BIH 2:00.46

9 114 Richard Jucov 2000 MDA 2:02.76

10 9 Alen Arstamyan 2001 ARM 2:06.38

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:10.2.2018  20:37



10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 1500 m -MEN Start: 14:50

Record: 3:50.30

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 heat

1 139 Garcea Adrian 1999 ROU 3:51.36

2 210 Murat Yalçinkaya 2000 TUR 3:58.35

3 113 Egor Sîrbu 1999 MDA 3:59.17

4 89 Khvichava Saba 2000 GEO 3:59.50

5 143 Musteata Traian 1999 ROU 4:03.43

6 199 Abdullah Özdemir 1999 TUR 4:03.89

7 35 Geni Semkovski 2002 BUL 4:15.41

8 175 Dušan Bjelica 2000 SRB 4:16.18

9 121 Ivan Timcevski 2001 MKD 4:16.27

10 48 Trifon Iliev 2000 BUL 4:22.05

11 27 Nikola Petrovic 2000 BIH 4:30.27

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:10.2.2018  20:36



10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 3000 m - MEN Start: 19:10

Record: 8:24.60

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 heat

1 176 Elzan Bibić 1999 SRB 8:21.45 CR

2 212 Ömer Amaçtan 2001 TUR 8:26.08

3 208 Islam Taşçi 2001 TUR 8:32.16

4 98 Anagnostou Marios 1999 GRE 8:34.49

5 215 Belmin Mrkanovic 2000 BIH 8:41.54

6 180 Miloš Malešević 2000 SRB 8:52.11

7 138 Cochior Mihai 1999 ROU 8:59.79

8 74 Tomislav Novosel 1999 CRO 9:04.94

9 75 Zlatko Kožuhar 1999 CRO 9:18.64

10 39 Ivan Ivanov 2000 BUL 9:29.26

11 32 Erkan Nizam 2002 BUL 9:29.75

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:10.2.2018  20:36



10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 60 m Hurdles - MEN Start: 15:15

Record: 7.94

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

FINAL

1 141 Iconaru Alex Ionut 2000 ROU 7,98 7,77 CR

2 136 Anton Alin Ionut 2000 ROU 7,93 7,78

3 46 Stanislav Stankov 1999 BUL 7,92 7,90

4 156 Filip Jakob Demšar 2000 SLO 8,07 7,95

5 204 Emrah Bozkurt 1999 TUR 8,13 8,05

6 45 Radin Valchev 2000 BUL 8,15 8,15

7 99 Boitsios Pavlos 1999 GRE 8,32

8 173 David Jovanović 2000 SRB 8,39

9 91 Lukava Davit 1999 GEO 8,46 YC 162.5

10 122 Milan Velkovikj 2000 MKD 8,62

Event: 60 m Hurdles - MEN Start: 14:00

Record: 7.94 2Q+2q

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

1 heat

1 141 Iconaru Alex Ionut 2000 ROU 7,98 Q

2 156 Filip Jakob Demšar 2000 SLO 8,07 Q

3 45 Radin Valchev 2000 BUL 8,15 q

4 91 Lukava Davit 1999 GEO 8,46 YC 162.5

5 122 Milan Velkovikj 2000 MKD 8,62

2 heat

1 46 Stanislav Stankov 1999 BUL 7,92 Q

2 136 Anton Alin Ionut 2000 ROU 7,93 Q

3 204 Emrah Bozkurt 1999 TUR 8,13 q

4 99 Boitsios Pavlos 1999 GRE 8,32

5 173 David Jovanović 2000 SRB 8,39

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

FINAL RESULTS

RESULTS SEMIFINAL

Printed:10.2.2018  20:37



10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 4x400 m - MEN Start: 20:00

Record: 3:16.40

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 213 Ömer Karlidağ 1999 TUR 3:18.94

199 Abdullah Özdemir 1999 TUR
207 Ilyas Çanakçi 2001 TUR
209 Mehmet Çelik 2001 TUR

2 72 Sven Cepuš 1999 CRO 3:25.88

74 Tomislav Novosel 1999 CRO
71 Neven Krulić 2001 CRO
68 Marino Bloudek 1999 CRO

3 179 Marko Mišić 1999 SRB 3:25.90

177 Ivan Planko 1999 SRB
182 Tihomir Đorđević 2000 SRB
172 Boško Kijanović 2000 SRB

4 21 Haris Bikic 2000 BIH 3:27.75

23 Jovan Rosic 2002 BIH
20 Eldar Dautovic 2000 BIH

19 Arman Curo 2002 BIH

FINAL RESULTS
YOB Country Results

1 TUR 3:18.94

2 CRO 3:25.88

3 SRB 3:25.90

4 BIH 3:27.75

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

RESULTS FINAL BY TIME (heats)

Printed:10.2.2018  20:37



Event: HIGH JUMP - MEN Start:

Record: 213
BIB Name YOB Country 175 180 185 190 195 200 203 206 209 212 214 216 218 220 Results

1 178 Jasmin Halili 1999 SRB - - - - O - O - O X- XO - - XXX 214

2 67 Filip Mrčić 1999 CRO - - - O XO O O XXO O O XXX 212 YC 125/5

3 205 Enes Can Bayraktaroğlu 1999 TUR - - - O O O O XXO XXO XXX 209

4 24 Maid Redzic 1999 BIH - - - O O XO O XXO XXX 206 YC 125/5

5 137 Bolocan Mihai Florin 1999 ROU - - О О О XXO XXX 200

6 142 Ionescu Sorin 1999 ROU - - - O O XXX 195

7 44 Nikolay Yanchev 1999 BUL - O XXX 180

8 34 Gabriel Mitov 2001 BUL О ХХХ 175

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

10 February 2018

18:00

Sofia / ASICS Arena

Printed:10.2.2018  20:36



Event: LONG JUMP - MEN Start:

Record: 7.59
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 102 Mantzourogiannis Panagiotis 1999 GRE X 7,45 X 7,69 X - 7,69 CR

2 69 Marko Čeko 2000 CRO X 7,65 X 6,58 7,20 7,34 7,65

3 31 Boris Linkov 2000 BUL X 7,21 7,01 7,20 7,14 X 7,21

4 146 Sitoianu Bogdan 1999 ROU X 7,08 X 7,04 7,18 X 7,18

5 174 Dimitrije Novaković 2000 SRB 6,78 X 6,94 6,92 6,78 X 6,94

6 115 Vadim Doscalov 1999 MDA X 6,91 X 6,48 6,61 6,53 6,91

7 38 Iliya Sivkov 1999 BUL X 6,86 6,70 r 6,86

8 206 Hüseyin Ocak 1999 TUR 6,77 X X 6,60 X r 6,77

9 88 Badridze Roman 1999 GEO 6,63 6,65 6,49 6,65

10 28 Stefan Stankovic 2000 BIH 6,00 5,99 6,13 6,13

11 10 Aramayis Sargsyan 1999 ARM Х Х 5,61 5,61

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

17:30

Printed:10.2.2018  20:36



Event: POLE VAULT - MEN Start:

Record: 5.51
BIB Name YOB Country 380 400 420 430 440 450 460 470 480 485 491 510 Results

1 105 Maxim Goldovsky 1999 ISR - - - - O - O - XO - XO XXX 491

2 157 Rok Deberšek 1999 SLO - - - XXO - O O XO O XXX 480

3 106 Roei Kestenbaum 1999 ISR - - - - O XO XXO XXX 460

4 214 Yunus Emre Kizil 2001 TUR - - O - O O XXX 450

5 73 Sven Salaj 2001 CRO - O XO - O XO XXX 450

6 148 Tabacu Robert 2000 ROU O O O O O XXX 440

7 29 Aleks Lubenov 2001 BUL - XO XXO O XXX 430

8 47 Evgeni Enev 2001 BUL O XO XXX 400

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

10 February 2018

18:45

Sofia / ASICS Arena

Printed:10.2.2018  21:00



Event: TRIPLE JUMP - MEN Start:

Record: 15.41
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 140 Grecu Razvan Cristian 1999 ROU 15,93 Х 15,74 - Х Х 15,93 CR

2 37 Georgi Nachev 1999 BUL Х 15,32 Х Х 15,27 15,29 15,32

3 115 Vadim Doscalov 1999 MDA 14,95 14,84 15,04 15,06 Х 14,74 15,06

4 174 Dimitrije Novaković 2000 SRB 14,48 14,77 Х 14,39 14,43 14,81 14,81

5 203 Batuhan Çakir 2001 TUR 13,58 Х Х 14,27 14,54 14,66 14,66

6 10 Aramayis Sargsyan 1999 ARM 13,53 14,19 14,43 14,27 13,63 Х 14,43

22 Igor Rasic 2000 BIH Х Х Х Х - Х NM

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

14:00

Printed:10.2.2018  20:35



Event: SHOT PUT - MEN 6kg Start:

Record: 19.49
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 103 Mouzenidis  Odysseas  1999 GRE 18,25 19,38 Х Х 20,58 20,14 20,58 CR

2 171 Bogdan Zdravković 1999 SRB 18,50 17,29 Х Х 17,95 18,28 18,50

3 201 Alperen Karahan 2000 TUR 18,10 Х 16,11 17,86 17,50 17,60 18,10 YC 180/2

4 87 Koniarakis Georgios 1999 CYP 18,04 18,00 Х Х Х 17,41 18,04

5 90 Kimadze Badri 1999 GEO Х Х 15,89 16,52 17,37 Х 17,37

6 25 Nermin Stitkovac 2000 BIH 15,84 Х Х Х 16,04 Х 16,04

7 36 Georgi Monev 1999 BUL 14,90 14,75 15,54 15,16 15,20 15,92 15,92

8 145 Nistor Constantin 2000 ROU 14,54 15,52 15,30 Х 15,08 15,34 15,52

9 49 Valentin Andreev 2002 BUL 15,09 Х 15,23 15,23

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

15:20

Printed:10.2.2018  20:35



10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 60 m -WOMEN Start: 18:50

Record: 7.67

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

FINAL

1 124 Baboi Marina Andreea 1999 ROU 7,54 7,45 CR
2 76 Dolores Ćosić 1999 CRO 7,55 7,61
3 169 Tamara Vuletić 2000 SRB 7,71 7,660
3 186 Eda Nur Kiliç 1999 TUR 7,71 7,660
5 59 Nikol Andonova 2000 BUL 7,731 7,69
6 154 Nika Glojnarič 2000 SLO 7,72 7,72

7 86 Santa Colomeiteva 2000 CYP 7,740
8 159 Anja Lukić 1999 SRB 7,75
9 93 Damplia Vagia 2000 GRE 7,83

10 119 Jana Mitovska 2001 MKD 7,96
11 64 Vanesa Yankova 2001 BUL 8,07
12 109 Alexandra Mihailenco 2001 MDA 8,12
13 116 Ajshe Halili 2000 MKD 8,19
14 8 Ruzanna Melkumyan 2000 ARM 8,58

Event: 60 m - WOMEN Start: 18:10
Record: 7.67 1Q+3q

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

1 heat

1 76 Dolores Ćosić 1999 CRO 7,55 Q
2 154 Nika Glojnarič 2000 SLO 7,72 q
3 93 Damplia Vagia 2000 GRE 7,83
4 119 Jana Mitovska 2001 MKD 7,96

2 heat

1 186 Eda Nur Kiliç 1999 TUR 7,71 Q
2 59 Nikol Andonova 2000 BUL 7,731 q
3 159 Anja Lukić 1999 SRB 7,75
4 116 Ajshe Halili 2000 MKD 8,19
5 8 Ruzanna Melkumyan 2000 ARM 8,58

3 heat

1 124 Baboi Marina Andreea 1999 ROU 7,54 Q
2 169 Tamara Vuletić 2000 SRB 7,71 q
3 86 Santa Colomeiteva 2000 CYP 7,740
4 64 Vanesa Yankova 2001 BUL 8,07
5 109 Alexandra Mihailenco 2001 MDA 8,12

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

FINAL RESULTS

RESULTS SEMIFINAL

Printed:10.2.2018  20:34



10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 400 m - WOMEN Start: 15:25

Record: 56.74

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 heat

1 2 Iljana Beqiri 2001 ALB 60,47

2 6 Lina Gasparyan 2000 ARM 61,58

3 216 Marija Jovanoska 2001 MKD 62,90

2 heat

1 185 Dilara Aylin Gümürdülü 1999 TUR 57,13

2 198 Yasemin Zehra Börekçi 2002 TUR 58,89

3 164 Nikolina Božić 2002 SRB 59,71

3 heat

1 54 Elena Georgieva 2001 BUL 56,99

2 129 Cârciogel Adina 2001 ROU 57,17

3 53 Boyana Chepileva 2000 BUL 58,31

4 111 Silvia Rotari 1999 MDA 59,30

4 heat

1 131 Miklos Andrea 1999 ROU 54,51 CR

2 83 Veronika Drljačić 2001 CRO 56,96

3 92 Anastasiou Artemis - Melina 2000 GRE 57,15

4 168 Tamara Milutinović 2001 SRB 58,44

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 131 Miklos Andrea 1999 ROU 54,51 CR

2 83 Veronika Drljačić 2001 CRO 56,96

3 54 Elena Georgieva 2001 BUL 56,99

4 185 Dilara Aylin Gümürdülü 1999 TUR 57,13

5 92 Anastasiou Artemis - Melina 2000 GRE 57,15

6 129 Cârciogel Adina 2001 ROU 57,17

7 53 Boyana Chepileva 2000 BUL 58,31

8 198 Yasemin Zehra Börekçi 2002 TUR 58,89

9 111 Silvia Rotari 1999 MDA 59,30

10 164 Nikolina Božić 2002 SRB 59,71

11 2 Iljana Beqiri 2001 ALB 60,47

12 6 Lina Gasparyan 2000 ARM 61,58

13 216 Marija Jovanoska 2001 MKD 62,90

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

FINAL BY TIME (heats)

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:10.2.2018  20:34



10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 800 m - WOMEN Start: 16:55

Record: 2:12.42

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 heat

1 128 Bogos Diana Elena 1999 ROU 2:14.35

2 65 Viktoria Georgieva 1999 BUL 2:16.61

3 191 Medine Ökte 2000 TUR 2:17.03

4 107 Albina Deliu 2000 KOS 2:18.90

5 195 Şevval Özdoğan 2002 TUR 2:19.13

6 77 Ivana Knapić 2000 CRO 2:19.69

7 4 Angelina Avagyan 2000 ARM 2:19.82

8 3 Relaksa Dauti 2001 ALB 2:20.92

9 165 Nikolina Mandić 2001 SRB 2:21.65

10 117 Anesa Hajdari 2001 MKD 2:26.16

11 11 Aleksandra Roljic 2001 BIH 2:37.81

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:10.2.2018  20:34



10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 1500 m -WOMEN Start: 14:30

Record: 4:20.01

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 heat

1 61 Silviya Georgieva 1999 BUL 4:31.48

2 57 Lilyana Georieva 2000 BUL 4:42.00

3 79 Klara Andrijašević 2001 CRO 4:44.21

4 134 TeuȘan Tabita 2002 ROU 4:49.83

5 190 Hacer Yilmaz 2002 TUR 4:51.17

6 15 Katarina Lemez 2000 BIH 5:01.53

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:10.2.2018  20:33



10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 3000 m - WOMEN Start: 18:30

Record: 9:36.81

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 heat

1 197 Urkuş Işik 2002 TUR 10:01.05

2 192 Rümeysa Coşkun 2001 TUR 10:02.30

3 78 Katarina Vukančić 1999 CRO 10:05.81

4 133 Spiridon Georgiana 2001 ROU 10:17.47

5 158 Amra Terzić 2002 SRB 10:30.39

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

FINAL RESULTS

Printed:10.2.2018  20:33



10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 60 m Hurdles - WOMEN Start: 17:40

Record: 8.41

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

FINAL

1 154 Nika Glojnarič 2000 SLO 8,35 8,33 CR

2 194 Şevval Ayaz 2000 TUR 8,38 8,37

3 159 Anja Lukić 1999 SRB 8,32 8,42

4 84 Dafni Georgiou 1999 CYP 8,55 8,57

5 59 Nikol Andonova 2000 BUL 8,74 8,70

6 162 Milica Emini 1999 SRB 8,53 9,08

7 56 Izabela Sokolova 2002 BUL 9,03

127 Banaga Iulia 1999 ROU DQ 162.8

Event: 60 m Hurdles - WOMEN Start: 16:10

Record: 8.41 2Q+2q

BIB Name YOB Country Results SF Results Final

1 heat

1 159 Anja Lukić 1999 SRB 8,32 Q

2 84 Dafni Georgiou 1999 CYP 8,55 Q

3 56 Izabela Sokolova 2002 BUL 9,03

127 Banaga Iulia 1999 ROU DQ 162.8

2 heat

1 154 Nika Glojnarič 2000 SLO 8,35 Q

2 194 Şevval Ayaz 2000 TUR 8,38 Q

3 162 Milica Emini 1999 SRB 8,53 q

4 59 Nikol Andonova 2000 BUL 8,74 q

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

FINAL RESULTS

RESULTS SEMIFINAL

Printed:10.2.2018  20:34



10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Event: 4x400 m - WOMEN Start: 19:50

Record: 3:49.16

BIB Name YOB Country Results

1 heat

1 164 Nikolina Božić 2002 SRB 4:02.23

165 Nikolina Mandić 2001 SRB
170 Tijana Japundžić 2002 SRB
168 Tamara Milutinović 2001 SRB

2 119 Jana Mitovska 2001 MKD 4:20.70

117 Anesa Hajdari 2001 MKD
216 Marija Jovanoska 2001 MKD
116 Ajshe Halili 2000 MKD

2 heat

1 129 Cârciogel Adina 2001 ROU 3:48.43

127 Banaga Iulia 1999 ROU
132 Scrob Maria 2001 ROU
128 Bogos Diana Elena 1999 ROU

2 65 Viktoria Georgieva 1999 BUL 3:52.57

53 Boyana Chepileva 2000 BUL
57 Lilyana Georieva 2000 BUL
54 Elena Georgieva 2001 BUL

3 191 Medine Ökte 2000 TUR 3:56.44

198 Yasemin Zehra Börekçi 2002 TUR
187 Eda Nur Korkmaz 2002 TUR
185 Dilara Aylin Gümürdülü 1999 TUR

FIANL RESULTS
Country Results

1 ROU 3:48.43

2 BUL 3:52.57

3 TUR 3:56.44

4 SRB 4:02.23

5 MKD 4:20.70

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

RESULTS FINAL BY TIME (heats)

Printed:10.2.2018  20:34



Event: HIGH JUMP - WOMEN Start:

Record: 180
BIB Name YOB Country 145 150 155 160 165 170 173 176 179 182 184 186 188 190 Results

1 94 Dosi Panagiota 2001 GRE - - - - XO XO O XO XXO Xr 179

2 125 Amzucu Adina Ionela 1999 ROU - - - - - O O O XXX 176

3 17 Sara Lucic 2000 BIH - - O O O O O XO XXX 176

4 193 Rümeysa Ökdem 2000 TUR - - - O O XO O XXX 173

5 55 Eleonora Dragieva 1999 BUL - - O O O XO XO XXX 173

6 85 Despoina Charalambous 2000 CYP - - - O O XXX 165

7 184 Buse Savaşkan 1999 TUR - - - XO O XXX 165

8 63 Valeriya Kadiiska 2000 BUL - O O XXO O XXX 165

9 18 Sladjana Jagodic 2000 BIH - - O O XXX 160

9 160 Jovana Delić 2001 SRB - - O O XXX 160

11 118 Besijana Mustafa 2000 MKD - ХО XXX 150

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

10 February 2018

14:00

Sofia / ASICS Arena

Printed:10.2.2018  20:33



Event: LONG JUMP - WOMEN Start:

Record: 6.21
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 80 Klara Barnjak 1999 CRO 5,84 X 5,87 6,06 5,92 X 6,06

2 166 Sara Lukić 1999 SRB X 5,86 X 5,72 5,93 5,95 5,95

3 95 Karydi Spyridoula 2001 GRE 5,69 5,80 5,91 5,79 - 5,94 5,94

4 130 Manoliu Ioana 1999 ROU 5,60 X 5,87 X 5,92 5,83 5,92

5 52 Ariana Kuzmanova 2000 BUL 5,92 X X 5,80 X X 5,92

6 62 Simona Simeonova 2000 BUL X 5,83 X 5,59 X X 5,83

7 97 Sarlani Anastasia 1999 GRE 5,50 5,67 5,78 5,71 5,49 5,68 5,78

8 189 Gizem Akgöz 2001 TUR X X 5,38 X 5,55 X 5,55

9 14 Dunja Gizburg 2002 BIH 5,21 5,12 X 5,21

10 118 Besijana Mustafa 2000 MKD X X 4,78 4,78

o.c. 7 Marieta Minasyan 2003 ARM 5,16 4,90 r 5,16

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

18:45

Printed:10.2.2018  20:33



Event: POLE VAULT - WOMEN Start: 16:45

Record: 4.10
BIB Name YOB Country 300 320 340 350 360 372 381 391 400 Results

1 153 Nastja Modič 1999 SLO О О О О О О ХО ХХО ХХХ 391

2 152 Lara Zupanc 2000 SLO О О О О ХХХ 350

3 81 Lucija Nemanić 1999 CRO - О О ХО ХХХ 350

4 196 Sümeyye Kinar 2001 TUR - О ХХХ 320

FINAL RESULTS

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

10 February 2018 Sofia / ASICS Arena

Printed:10.2.2018  20:32



Event: TRIPLE JUMP - WOMEN Start:

Record: 12.69
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 51 Aleksandra Nacheva 2001 BUL X 13,08 13,43 13,25 - X 13,43 CR

2 95 Karydi Spyridoula 2001 GRE 12,62 12,70 12,97 Х - 12,36 12,97

3 126 Anitei Georgiana 1999 ROU 12,95 X X 12,85 12,65 12,94 12,95

4 60 Rositsa Kaneva 2000 BUL 12,01 Х Х 11,80 12,34 12,01 12,34

5 163 Milica Regoje 2000 SRB 11,76 11,99 11,87 Х Х Х 11,99

6 12 Anja Colakovic 2001 BIH Х Х 11,46 Х Х Х 11,46

188 Esra Yilmaz 2000 TUR Х r NM

o.c. 7 Marieta Minasyan 2003 ARM X 11,67 11,57 X X X 11,67
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Event: SHOT PUT - WOMEN 4kg Start:

Record: 15.86
BIB Name YOB Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 Results

1 96 Magkoulia Maria 2000 GRE 13,54 14,48 14,26 15,02 13,98 13,97 15,02

2 135 Tiganasu Diana Ioana 2000 ROU 14,09 14,62 14,46 Х Х 14,35 14,62

3 82 Marija Tolj 1999 CRO 14,31 Х 13,95 Х 14,22 14,44 14,44

4 183 Aysel Yilmaz 1999 TUR 14,04 14,10 13,62 14,18 14,17 13,74 14,18

5 110 Nina Capaţina 2002 MDA 14,15 Х 13,88 14,09 13,96 13,62 14,15

6 16 Mediha Salkic 1999 BIH 12,01 13,94 13,74 13,43 Х 13,70    13,94

7 58 Mihaela Petkova 1999 BUL 13,01 Х Х Х 13,52 13,19 13,52

8 66 Yana Kopcheva 2001 BUL Х 13,31 Х Х Х Х 13,31

9 167 Sara Ognjenović 2000 SRB 11,95 12,82 11,97 12,82

10 155 Tjaša Križan 2000 SLO 12,09 12,11 12,68 12,68

11 161 Katarina Gačević 2000 SRB 11,75 11,99 12,12 12,12

12 13 Binasa Memic 2000 BIH Х 11,73 11,78 11,78

13 5 Diana Arzumanyan 1999 ARM Х 8,98 Х 8,98
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10 February 2018

Event 1-st 2-nd 3-rd Rank Country 1-st 2-nd 3-rd Total

60 m BUL GRE TUR 1 ROU 3 1 1 5

400 m CRO TUR BUL 2 CRO 2 3 5

800 m CRO TUR ROU 3 SRB 2 1 1 4

1500 m ROU TUR MDA 4 GRE 2 1 3

3000 m SRB TUR TUR 5 TUR 1 4 4 9

60m Hurdles ROU ROU BUL 6 BUL 1 1 3 5

Long jump GRE CRO BUL 7 ISR 1 1 2

Triple jump ROU BUL MDA 8 SLO 2 2

High jump SRB CRO TUR 9 MDA 2 2

Pole vault ISR SLO ISR

Shot put GRE SRB TUR

4x400 m TUR CRO SRB

Event 1-st 2-nd 3-rd Rank Country 1-st 2-nd 3-rd Total

60 m ROU CRO SRB/TUR 1 ROU 4 2 1 7

400 m ROU CRO BUL 2 BUL 2 3 1 6

800 m ROU BUL TUR 3 SLO 2 1 3

1500 m BUL BUL CRO 4 CRO 1 2 4 7

3000 m TUR TUR CRO 5 TUR 1 2 3 6

60m Hurdles SLO TUR SRB 6 GRE 1 1 1 3

Long jump CRO SRB GRE 7 SRB 1 2 3

Triple jump BUL GRE ROU 8 BIH 1 1

High jump GRE ROU BIH

Pole vault SLO SLO CRO

Shot put GRE ROU CRO

4x400 m ROU BUL TUR

Rank Country 1-st 2-nd 3-rd Total

1 ROU 7 3 2 12

2 CRO 3 5 4 12

3 BUL 3 4 4 11

4 GRE 3 2 1 6

5 TUR 2 6 7 15

6 SLO 2 3 5

7 SRB 2 2 3 7

8 ISR 1 1 2

9 MDA 2 2

10 BIH 1 1

Balkan Indoor U20 Championships

WOMEN

MEN

OVERALL

Sofia / ASICS Arena
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